Fall 2024 A3 Soccer Schedule

Bulloch County Recreation and Parks

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

*NO PETS ALLOWED AT THE SOCCER COMPLEX*

After 4:00 pm, cancellations will be made on a site-by-site basis

Iron Pigs
Mud Hens
River Cats
Rock Hounds
RubberDucks
Sea Dogs

ocouarwnE

TEAMS

Field Key

7. Sky Carp

8. Sod Poodles

9. Space Cowboys
10. Trash Pandas
11. Wood Ducks
12. Yard Goats

MC 15A - 15D (Mill Creek Regional Park)
BR 4A (Brooklet Community Park)

Monday, September 16t

5:45pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Iron Pigs / Mud Hens / RubberDucks

Sea Dogs / Space Cowboys / Trash Pandas
River Cats / Rock Hounds / Sky Carp

Sod Poodles / Wood Ducks / Yard Goats

Monday, September 23"

5:45pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Iron Pigs / Mud Hens / RubberDucks

Sea Dogs / Space Cowboys / Trash Pandas
River Cats / Rock Hounds / Sky Carp

Sod Poodles / Wood Ducks / Yard Goats

Monday, September 30t

5:45pm
5:45pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

Monday, October 7t" (World Cup Day)

Iron Pigs / Mud Hens / RubberDucks

Sea Dogs / Space Cowboys / Trash Pandas
River Cats / Rock Hounds / Sky Carp

Sod Poodles / Wood Ducks / Yard Goats

5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

Iron Pigs
Mud Hens
River Cats
Rock Hounds
RubberDucks
Sea Dogs

Mill Creek Regional Park

Brooklet Soccer

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Complex Addresses

MC

BR

BR 4A
BR 4B
BR 4A
BR 4B

MC 15A
MC 15D
MC 15A
MC 15D

BR 4A
BR 4B
BR 4A
BR 4B

Yard Goats MC 15A
Wood Ducks MC 15B
Trash Pandas MC 15C
Space Cowboys MC 15D
Sod Poodles MC 15A
Sky Carp MC 15D

1388 Hwy 24 East Statesboro, GA

411 N Parker Ave Brooklet, GA


http://www.bullochrec.com/

